Ryzhenko Oleksandr Volodymyrovych

Category
Date of birth

Place of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
May 26, 1979
Vinnytsia

MiHicTepcTBO LMD POBOI TpaHcdhopMalLlii YKpaiHu, State
Secretary

Nov. 15, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

risks

4.26
Expand

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 5 605 897,22 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (5 245 456,00

UAH)


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17325
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17325

2. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 5
312 560,20 UAH

3. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available

in the system is 1 307 713,82 UAH, that in 7.4938 times exceeds
income of 174 506,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Ryzhenko Olesia Pavlivna wife —
BiHHMUbKa MiCcbKa pada , Ha4anbHUK
BioAiny y cnpasax 3Ml

Ryzhenko Artem Oleksandrovych son —

Ryzhenko Yana Oleksandrivna daughter —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10289
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10289
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10289
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10289
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10290
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10290
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10290
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10290
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10291
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10291
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10291
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10291

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

MinicTepcTBO LN pPOBOI
TpaHcdhopMauii YKpaiHm,
Hep>XaBHUN cekpeTap

Hep>XaBHe areHTCTBO 3 NMUTaHb
€NeKTPOHHOIro ypsaayBaHHS
YkpaiHun, Nonosa

[ep>xaBHe areHTCTBO 3 NUTaHb
€JIeKTPOHHOIr 0 ypsAayBaHHS
YKpaiHu, Nonosa

State Agency of Electronic
Governance of Ukraine, Head

State Agency of Electronic
Governance of Ukraine, Head

[lep>xaBHe areHTCTBO 3 NUTaHb
€/1IeKTPOHHOr 0 ypsayBaHHS,
rosioBa areHTCTBa 3 NUTaHb
€J1IeKTPOHHOr o ypsaayBaHHS
YKpaiHu

State Agency for E-
government, Head of the State
Agency for E-government

State Agency on E-Governance
of Ukraine , Head of the State
Agency for Electronic
Governance of Ukraine

53 542,63

41 500,86

28 755,57

7 781,70

4708,82

4 708,82

6 940,24

12 176,59

62
528,68

49
559,79

6 090,83

2 920,36

2 550,55

2 550,55

3 468,98

6 624,86


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a2a4128-0d52-4ee6-b334-d3c9903c77ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa25a7fd-72b6-4cb7-b143-99b938f8c53e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad07f74a-a916-4c61-acf6-0138304b1f76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62ef2604-a73e-44b6-859e-253389ad4725
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07277e95-c8ee-47eb-afc2-5b339560e6b3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_109
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_2_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_51

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

256
609,00

450
000,00

104
867,00

180
000,00

177
809,00

560
000,00

17
751,00

100
000,00

299,00

56
000,00

59,00

30
650,00

67,00

19
000,00

219,00

19
000,00

299,00

140,00

397,00

517,00

46
477,00

26
000,00

10
000,00

000,00

5
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a2a4128-0d52-4ee6-b334-d3c9903c77ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a2a4128-0d52-4ee6-b334-d3c9903c77ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a2a4128-0d52-4ee6-b334-d3c9903c77ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa25a7fd-72b6-4cb7-b143-99b938f8c53e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa25a7fd-72b6-4cb7-b143-99b938f8c53e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa25a7fd-72b6-4cb7-b143-99b938f8c53e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad07f74a-a916-4c61-acf6-0138304b1f76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad07f74a-a916-4c61-acf6-0138304b1f76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad07f74a-a916-4c61-acf6-0138304b1f76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62ef2604-a73e-44b6-859e-253389ad4725
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62ef2604-a73e-44b6-859e-253389ad4725
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62ef2604-a73e-44b6-859e-253389ad4725

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

887,00

115
000,00

874,00

722,00

126,00

16
850,00

800,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07277e95-c8ee-47eb-afc2-5b339560e6b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07277e95-c8ee-47eb-afc2-5b339560e6b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07277e95-c8ee-47eb-afc2-5b339560e6b3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_109
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_2_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_51

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a2a4128-0d52-4ee6-b334-d3c9903c77ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa25a7fd-72b6-4cb7-b143-99b938f8c53e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad07f74a-a916-4c61-acf6-0138304b1f76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62ef2604-a73e-44b6-859e-253389ad4725
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07277e95-c8ee-47eb-afc2-5b339560e6b3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_109
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_2_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_51

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 371,68

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 5,82


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a2a4128-0d52-4ee6-b334-d3c9903c77ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa25a7fd-72b6-4cb7-b143-99b938f8c53e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad07f74a-a916-4c61-acf6-0138304b1f76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62ef2604-a73e-44b6-859e-253389ad4725
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07277e95-c8ee-47eb-afc2-5b339560e6b3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_109
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_2_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_51

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

810.0 sq.

810.0 sq.

810.0 sq.

810.0 sq.

810.0 sq.

810.0 sq.

810.0 sq.

810.0 sq.

215.1 sq

215.1 sq

215.1 sq

215.1 sq

215.1 sq

215.1 sq

215.1 sq

215.1 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

123.8sg. m

(2)

123.8sg. m

(2)

123.8sg. m

(2)

123.8sg. m

(2)

123.8sg. m

(2)

123.2sg. m

(2)

59.0sg. m
(1)

59.0sg. m
(1)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a2a4128-0d52-4ee6-b334-d3c9903c77ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa25a7fd-72b6-4cb7-b143-99b938f8c53e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad07f74a-a916-4c61-acf6-0138304b1f76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62ef2604-a73e-44b6-859e-253389ad4725
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07277e95-c8ee-47eb-afc2-5b339560e6b3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_109
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_2_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_51

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

Volkswagen Golf 2015

Volkswagen Golf 2015
Volkswagen Golf V 2008

Volkswagen Golf V 2008

Volkswagen Golf V 2008

Volkswagen Golf V 2008

Hyundai Getz 1.4 06'em
unniHapie asuryHa 1399 ky6.
cm. 2007


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a2a4128-0d52-4ee6-b334-d3c9903c77ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fa25a7fd-72b6-4cb7-b143-99b938f8c53e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ad07f74a-a916-4c61-acf6-0138304b1f76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_62ef2604-a73e-44b6-859e-253389ad4725
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07277e95-c8ee-47eb-afc2-5b339560e6b3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_200_109
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_2_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_51

CAREER:

Sept. 25, 2019 — till Nov. 15, 2019 MiHicTepcTBO LU pPOBOI
TpaHchopmMmauii YKpaiHum, State
Secretary

Aug. 6, 2014 — till Sept. 25, 2019 State Agency for E-government,
Head of the State Agency for E-
government

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC "Universal Bank" 21133352 client of the bank
JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 Bank customer
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17325
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17325
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/300
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4505
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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